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| enjoy school
32 responses
All of the time —29 (90.6%)
Mostly 3 (9.4%)
Neutral |—0 (0%)
Disagree |—0 (0%)

Never [—0 (0%)

Teachers help me to do my best

32 responses

Mostly [—0 (0%)
sometimes [—0 (0%)
very few lessons [0 (0%)

in none of my lessons |—0 (0%)

N
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My teachers give me work that challenges me

32 responses

In every lesson

In most lessons

In some lessons

In very few lessons

Never

| enjoy learning at school
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree
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Teachers listen to what | have to say in lessons

32 responses

Strongly agree —31 (96.9%)
Agree —1 (3.1%)
Neutral -0 (0%)
Disagree |—0 (0%)

Strongly disagree |—0 (0%)

There is an adult in school | can talk to if something is worrying me

32 responses

Strongly Agree —31 (96.9%)
Agree —1 (3.1%)
Neutral |—0 (0%)
Disagree |—0 (0%)

Strongly Disagree [—0 (0%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aaAoFhvk7Me2sXeFqb6mJ4NCZggoMNqd4lvdCg0B3t0/viewanalytics

(N

3/9



24/02/2022, 11:31

Pupil Voice

The behaviour of other pupils in my lessons is good

32 responses

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

24 (75%)
8 (25%)
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0 (0%)

0 (0%)

0 10 20 30

The behaviour of other pupils around school is good

32 responses

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

26 (81.3%)

6 (18.8%)
0 (0%)
0 (0%)
0 (0%)
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Is bullying a problem at your school

32 responses

Never 32 (100%)

Some of the time  [—0 (0%)

All of the time  |—0 (0%)

| feel safe when | am at school

32 responses

All the time - 30 (93.89%

Most of the time —2 (6.3%)

Some of the time  |—0 (0%)

Almost never [—0 (0%)

Never [(—0 (0%)

N
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My school encourages me to look after my physical health

32 responses

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

28 (87.5%)
4 (12.5%)

0 (0%)

0 (0%)

0 (0%)
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My school encourages me to look after my emotional and mental health

32 responses

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

31 (96.9%)

1 (3.1%)

-0 (0%)

-0 (0%)
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| take part in school activities outside of lessons, like our after school clubs,
sports and music

32 responses

Strongly Agree 26 (81.3%)
Agree 6 (18.8%)
Neutral -0 (0%)
Disagree [—0 (0%)

Strongly Disagree [—0 (0%)

My school encourages me to be independent and to take on
responsibilities

32 responses

Agree —0 (0%)
Neutral |—0 (0%)
Disagree |—0 (0%)

Strongly Disagree [—0 (0%)
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My school encourages me to respect people from other backgrounds and
to treat everyone equally

32 responses

Strongly Agree —31 (96.9%)
Agree —1 (3.1%)
Neutral -0 (0%)
Disagree [—0 (0%)

Strongly Disagree [—0 (0%)

My school provides me with information about my next steps

32 responses

Agree 30 (93.89
Neutral —2 (6.3%)
Disagree 0 (0%)
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| would recommend this school to a friend moving to the area

32 responses

Yes —32 (100%)

Maybe [—0 (0%)

No |0 (0%)
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